

NAGAR PANCHAYAT OFFICE, JAMTARA

Email- jamtaranagarpanchayat@gmail.com

APPENDIX - VIII

PROFORMA REGARDING SAFE DRINKING WATER AND SANITARY CONDITION CERTIFICATE.

No. 233

Date: 10-03-21

it is certified that an inspection team headed by Md. Zahir Alam, Executive Officer, Nagar Panchayat, Jamtara from Nagar Panchayat, Jamtara inspected the Savitri Devi D.A.V Public School, Jamtara at Namupara, Po+ Dist-Jamtara of on 09.03.2021 and found that the Savitri Devi D.A.V Public School, Jamtara has safe drinking water facilities for the students and members of staff of the institution and is maintaining the hygienic sanitation condition in the school building & the campus as per the norm prescribed by the Central/State/U.T Govt.

The above valid for a period of **One Year.**

Recutive Officer
Nagar Panchayat, Jamtara

Name

: Md. Zahir Alam

Designation

Signature with Seal:

: Executive Officer

Nagar Panchayat, Jamtara

To,

Savitri Devi D.A.V Public School, Jamtara at Namupara,, Po+ Dist- Jamtara

Jharkhand, 815351

Dr. G. N. Khan

S.D. D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL Aff. No.-3430230 C.B.S.E., BELNI

JAMTARA, JHARKHAND-815351

DR. P. HAZRA
MANAGER, LMC &
ASSIT. REGIONAL OFFICER
JHARKHAND ZONE-H